Date: 8/11/2016 7:34:28 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report
Receipts containing the Proposal ID: E8Q13
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F461703297001

F650503073001

F274431832002

F274431832002

F352245772001

F270559642001

F592920450002

F452040778002

F571191566001

F205021902002

F800744096001

F462088820001

F452714646002

F651005943002

F611595442001

F593713459001

F205207309002

F261084418001

F454767314002

Proposal ID: E8Q13
Vendor Name / Ordered documents

AMERICAN JANITORIAL MAINTENANCE
Plans & Specs
ARC ELECTRIC INC
Plans & Specs
Proposal - Valid for bidding
BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED
Plans & Specs
BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED
Plans & Specs
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
CITY WIDE PAVING
Plans & Specs
DANNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, IN
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA BRIDGE BUILDERS, INC.

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

IMECO, INC.

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Plans & Specs

JMD GLOBAL DEVELOPERS LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
LAMBERT BROS., INC.

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC
Plans & Specs

MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
PROVIDIAN CONSTRUCTION GROUP LL
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC
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Call Number: 003
Shipping Address

600 N THACKER AVE STE D47
KISSIMMEE, FL 34741

3330 SW 46TH AVENUE DAVIE,
FL 33314

5079 N. DIXIE HWY #232
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334

5079 N. DIXIE HWY #232
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

2508 N 32ND ST TAMPA, FL
33605

6040 W LINEBAUGH AVENUE
TAMPA, FL 33625

1615 SOUTH CONGRESS AVE
STE. 103 DELRAY BEACH, FL
33445

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592
8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

20030 E OAKMONT DRIVE
HIALEAH, FL 33015

19620 PINES BLVD. SUITE 110
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

35 WEST PINE ST. SUITE 230
ORLANDO, FL 32801

5501 NORTH POWERLINE ROAD
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

1180 SW 10TH STREET DELRAY
BEACH, FL 33444

415 EAST PINE STREET UNIT B
ORLANDO, FL 32801

10202 NW 47 STREET SUNRISE,
FL 33351

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

6750 NORTH ANDREWS AVE
SUITE 200 FORT LAUDERDALE,
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Phone / Fax No.

(786) 487-5118
(407) 350-5371
(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807

(954) 324-5300
(407) 566-1596
(954) 324-5300
(407) 566-1596
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(813) 325-4250
(813) 849-1723
(813) 969-2343
(813) 969-2343
(561) 900-3684

(561) 900-3685

(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639
(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511

(786) 715-5810
(786) 520-3464

(305) 333-0898
(754) 200-2925
(407) 427-3412
(407) 641-0004

(954) 491-9380
(954) 491-9425

(561) 416-3000
(561) 588-2140
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076

(954) 210-2937
(954) 756-7113

(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(786) 842-3952
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F454767314002

F743148751001

F463512746001

F650850057001

F455312119002

F592582822004

F811514172001

F590753039002

F452357137001

Plans & Specs
ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDALLC

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
S&B TECHNOLOGIES INC
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION
CORP.

Plans & Specs

THE STOUT GROUP LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,

INC.
Plans & Specs

VALLE MANAGEMENT, LLC
Plans & Specs

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Plans & Specs

YD WEST COAST HOME, INC
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report

FL 33309

6750 NORTH ANDREWS AVE
SUITE 200 FORT LAUDERDALE,
FL 33309

12011 SW 129 COURT UNIT 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

1830 N. UNIVERSITY DR. #225
PLANTATION, FL 33322

5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL
33314

10850 NW 138TH STREET BAY 3
MIAMI, FL 33018

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

1766 SOUND HAVEN CT
NAVARRE, FL 32566

20701 STIRLING ROAD
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL
33332

20026 DATE PALM WAY TAMPA,

FL 33647
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(954) 417-3677
(786) 842-3952
(954) 417-3677

(786) 573-1872

(305) 397-2706

(954) 675-4547
(954) 239-9909

(954) 214-3622

(954) 327-3375
(305) 216-8406
(305) 397-2311

(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(904) 495-8088
(904) 495-8088
(954) 680-8005
(954) 680-8671

(813) 365-5238
(813) 879-5724
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